Lompat Kijang Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

0652
0728
0640
0641
0613
0663
0662
0642
0686
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JULIA LEE BINTI TERRELL QUSHAIRY LEE

ERMA ELISHA AKMA BT ZAHAIROL

NUR AUNI SYAZA LIYANA BINTI MOHAMAD ZAKIMI
NUR ANDRINA BINTI ZAINUDDIN

NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI ABAS

MARITZA FERRER AK NEIL ARMSTRONG

SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AHMAD IZAHAM
FARIESHA NURAIN BINTI MOHD SUHIZAN

NUR FASYA MAISARA BT MOHD FAUZI

SSM PAHANG
LANG HIJAU

SMK BUKHARY
SMK BUKHARY
KOM

TEAM IAC

TEAM IAC

SMK PERLIS

SMK SYED HUSSEN

9.97
9.91
9.39
9.39
13.44
12.06
10.88
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